96~120 Watts S ingle Output
AC-DC Adaptor
Medical Power
F W M 1 2 0
◆
◆
◆
◆

. .
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Output
Current (A)
max.
Max.
Watts
Model
Number
R & N
Vp-p(mV)
max.
FWM120-S120-x 12.0 8.00 120 96W
Ordering Information:
* x for AC inlet type, it can be 4, 5, 6 or 8
4=IEC C14, 5=IEC C18, 6=IEC C6, 8=IEC C8
All specifications are typical at nominal line, full load and 25
unless otherwise noted.
℃;
Your Smart Choice in Power Quality Products , Fast response , Low cost
FWM120-S150-x 15.0 7.00 150 105W
FWM120-S180-x 18.0 6.67 180 120W
FWM120-S190-x 19.0 6.32 190 120W
FWM120-S200-x 20.0 6.00 200 120W
FWM120-S240-x 24.0 5.00 240 120W
FWM120-S300-x 30.0 4.00 300 120W
FWM120-S360-x 36.0 3.34 360 120W
FWM120-S480-x 48.0 2.50 480 120W
NOTES:
1.
Weight: 681 grams 505 lbs approx(1. .) .
Dimensions shown in inches [mm]